Rang lista 12 Z
Konkurencija: 12
Pol: Zenski

Takmicari - Poslednjih 365 dana - Ukupno: 90, 28.10.2025.

Pozicija  Takmicar Datum rodenja Bodovi
1 Marija Kukolj Partizan 29.04.2014. 470
2 Ljubica Stojiljkovi¢ Haron 28.12.2013. 446
3 Nikolina BoSnjak Agrimes 26.02.2013. 430
4 Lola Obradovi¢ Galeb 1890 13.01.2014. 429
5 Barbara Pordevic Crvena zvezda 19.03.2014. 4N
6 Jovana Filipovi¢ Classics 09.09.2013. 405
7 Sofija Rajaci¢ Agrimes 09.04.2013. 400
8 Epifaniia Kim Stari KoSutnjak 07.06.2013. 390
9 Daria Balovi¢ Gazela 12.11.2013. 376
10 Andela Luki¢ Djuki¢ 22.05.2014. 360
11 Lena Lazarevi¢ Jagodinski Tk 30.07.2015. 360
12 Natalija Anti¢ Premium 13.06.2013. 320
13 Danica Adamovic Crvena zvezda 28.09.2015. 320
14 Laura Adamovi¢ Crvena zvezda 28.09.2015. 280
15 Petra Keser Agrimes 21.10.2013. 280
16 Kalina Cvetkovi¢ Crvena zvezda 06.05.2014. 266
17 Lena Andreji¢ Setnet 02.04.2013. 260
18 Sasa burdevac Mec-Igraj 05.08.2014. 247
19 Vera Sherstobitova Crvena zvezda 30.09.2013. 245
20 Iskra Lalevi¢ Ta Conkié¢ 14.11.2013. 221
21 Latika Gardabudskikh White Star 23.08.2013. 220
22 Enja Jankovi¢ Crvena zvezda 25.04.2013. 215
23 Mila Jurisi¢ Agrimes 29.08.2013. 200
24 Visnja Miti¢ Taz 03.01.2014. 200
25 Sofia Ivanova Prosport 05.06.2013. 180
26 Petra Stanisavljevic¢ Taz 08.07.2013. 180
27 Maja Kuki¢ Elita 2018 05.03.2014. 180
28 Helena Gegic Djuki¢ 15.06.2014. 167
29 Irina Maleti¢ Partizan 29.04.2013. 165
30 Bjanka Paunic¢ OTK Beograd 06.11.2013. 161
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Takmicar

Manja Barjaktarovi¢
Neda Ostoji¢
Helena Valenti¢
Nikolina Pesi¢
Natalija Sulaver
Emilija Nedi¢
Ana Heror

Nina Ubovi¢
Aleksija Bordevic
Teodora Aleksi¢
Irina Zorié

Visnja Kobiljski
Milica Capin

Lara Lazi¢

Amina Davydova
Marija Veljovi¢
Barbara Borso$
Masa Vasilijevi¢
Anastasija Ili¢
Jelena Jovici¢
Jovana Sucur
Aviana Dankova
Vasilisa Vasilenko
Mila Milovanovic
India Spirovska
Danica Budovi¢
Mia Tomic¢
Nikolina Mladenovi¢
Helena Petrovié
Teodora Veskovié
Petra Vasilski
Neda Tanaskovi¢
Atina Dukic

Sima Nur Sulo

Stari Kosutnjak
Match Point
Crvena zvezda
Sivac

Crvena zvezda
Fortis1 Mk
Elita 2018
Haron

Haron

Classics

Elita 2018
Sportland
Aradinovi¢ Tp
Dinamo

Ta Player Zone
White Star
Spartak
Aradinovi¢ Tp
Spartak
Partizan

Partizan

Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢

Ta Player Zone
White Star
Haron
Srpska Crnja
Premium
OTK Beograd
Puma
Srpska Crnja
Setnet

SP - Tim
Partizan

Agrimes

Datum rodenja

10.04.2014.

06.10.2013.

14.06.2014.

03.10.2013.

03.04.2013.

25.12.2012.

09.09.2014.

27.05.2014.

08.12.2014.

18.07.2013.

10.10.2014.

08.09.2015.

10.03.2013.

14.03.2013.

22.05.2014.

20.04.2015.

20.03.2015.

07.03.2014.

12.11.2013.

24.04.2016.

26.01.2013.

28.06.2014.

07.04.2013.

23.10.2013.

15.02.2013.

07.03.2013.

15.03.2013.

01.08.2013.

29.08.2014.

18.08.2015.

12.07.2012.

02.05.2014.

10.07.2013.

15.10.2015.

Bodovi
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Takmicar

Iva Stanisavljevi¢
Jana Radenkovi¢
Kasijana Markicevic
Hana Gruji¢

Nevena Bosanac
Emilija Kodié

Milica Saponja

Lena Vukoici¢
Teodora lvkovi¢
Helena Kamenic¢
Zhang Yuxuan
Zihan Bi

Lola VjeStica
Andelija Mladenovi¢
Aleksandra Poliakova
Vera Nikulin

Dunja Maljevi¢
Petra Radoman
Aleksandra Jovi¢
Selena Vilovski
Lorena Vilovski
Aleksandra Cudukovi¢
Ming Yiting

Zixin Tang

Yuxuan Deng

Nina Munic¢

Premium

Partizan

Partizan

Partizan

Djuki¢

White Star

Sol 022

Taz

Jedinstvo

Classics

Teniska akademija Tipsarevié¢
Master

Topaco

Sumice

Ta Conkié

Sivac

Premium

Agrimes

Meridiana

Internacionall

Internacionall

Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Master

Master

Tennis Point

Datum rodenja

04.06.2012.

19.11.2012.

26.04.2014.

08.10.2013.

27.02.2013.

04.08.2013.

18.03.2014.

13.04.2014.

16.08.2012.

09.02.2013.

28.05.2014.

17.11.2013.

28.09.2012.

18.04.2013.

18.10.2013.

04.12.2013.

24.11.2012.

21.04.2015.

26.05.2012.

18.08.2015.

18.08.2015.

13.08.2012.

28.09.2014.

19.02.2013.

16.10.2015.

20.04.2014.
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